Investor Group on Climate Change
Australia/New Zealand (IGCC)

MEMBERSHIP FEE SCHEDULE

Membership fees are paid annually at the end of each financial year*.

Full Member

* $2,476 for companies with assets/funds under management < $1 billion

* $4,952 for companies with assets/funds under management < $5 billion

* $9,904 for companies with assets/funds under management < $10 billion

* $14,857 for companies with assets/funds under management =/> $10 billion

Associate Member

« $4,952 for investment brokers

* $2,476 for asset consultants

«$0 for industry associations
Funding Partner

* $25,000 minimum cash or in-kind

* For further options please discuss with the IGCC Secretariat
Supporter

* $2,476 for advisers

* $4,952 for service providers
* The first year's annual membership fee will be pro-rata according to the number of whole
months between approval of membership and 30 June of that financial year.

* Fees are exclusive of GST

Investor Group on Climate Change Australia/New Zealand Secretariat
PO Box Q937 Queen Victoria Building, Sydney NSW 1230 E-mail: secretariat@igcc.org.au Ph: +61 2 8027 3500
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